
Kings Kids Summer Programs 2015 

DIVISION 1 – FIELD TRIP CONSENT 
Parental/Guardian Consent Form and Liability Waiver 

Participants Name:__________________________________   Birth Date:_________________________ 

Parent/Guardian’s Name:________________________________________________________________ 

Home Address: ________________________________________________________________________ 

Home Phone Number:____________________________   Work Phone:___________________________ 

Email Address:_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

I (Parent/Guardian) ________________________________, grant permission for my child, (child’s 

name)______________________________________________, to participate in the King’s Kids field 

trips that requires transportation either by bus or City Transit.  These activities will take place under the 

guidance and direction of the King’s Kids staff. 

RATIO REQUIRMENTS AS PER LICENSING STANDARDS 

A description of the activities planned are as follows: (King’s Kids will notify parents of any changes) 

 

June/July August 

Monday, June 29
th

 -Library Village Square (WALK) Thursday, August 6
th

 - Calgary Zoo (LRT) 

Tuesday, June 30
th

 – Downtown Fun (LRT) Friday August 8
th

- Calgary Corn Maze (BUS) 

Friday, July 3
rd

- Calgary Zoo (LRT)  Monday, August 10
th

 – Soccer Camp (In Centre) 

Tuesday, July 7
th

- Rope Square (LRT) Tuesday, August 11
th

 – Soccer Camp (In Centre) 

Thursday, July 9
th

 – Library Downtown (LRT) Wed, August 12
th

 – Soccer Camp (In Centre) 

Friday July 10
th

Calaway Park (BUS) Thursday, August 13
th

 – Soccer Camp (In Centre) 

Monday, July 13
th 

– Minion Movie (WALK) Friday, August 14
th

 – Soccer Camp (In Centre) 

Tuesday, July 14
th

– Calgary Zoo (LRT) Tuesday, August 18
th

 – Prairie Winds (LRT) 

Thursday, July 16
th

 – Pet Store (WALK) Wednesday, August 19
th

 – Eau Claire (LRT) 

Friday, July 17
th

- Butterfield Acres (BUS) Thursday, August 20
th

 – Library Downtown (LRT) 

Tuesday, July 21
st

- Prairie Winds Park (LRT) Friday, August 21
st

 – Drumheller Museum (BUS) 

Wednesday July 23
rd

- Prairie Winds Park (LRT) Tuesday, August 25
th

 – Calgary Zoo (LRT) 

Friday, July 24
th

- Heritage Park- (Bus) Friday, August 28
th

 – Calgary Corn Maze (BUS) 

Tuesday, July 28
th

- Fire Hall Tour (LRT) Monday, August 31
st

 – Sunridge Mall (WALK) 

Wednesday, July 29
th

 – Police Interpretive (LRT)  

Thursday, July 30
th

 – Library Downtown (LRT)  

Friday, July 31
st

 – Military Museum (BUS)  

 

 

Emergency Medical Treatment: 

In the event of an emergency, I herby give permission to transport my child to hospital for medical 

treatment.  I wish to be advised immediately of such an event and will meet the King’s Kids staff at the 

hospital.  In case of a medical emergency please contact: 

Name:_______________________________________________________________________________ 

Relationship:________________________________ Phone:____________________________________ 

Family Doctor:_______________________________  Phone:___________________________________ 

Health Care Number:_____________________________________________ 

 

 

Parent/Guardian Signature:____________________________________   Date:_____________________ 


